Danielle R. Taber

From: Thomas, Christopher D. <chris.thomas@squirepb.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 4:50 PM
To: Uglietta Ann; Jerry W.; SCOTT; Wink Pearson; Mitchell; Sean; joe.drazek@quarles.com;

Amy E.; bpashkowski@gustlaw.com; brian.howie@quarles.com; mtobon@shb.com;
cconsoli@lIrlaw.com; CHRISTOPHER; hoffmanc@ballardspahr.com;
armstrongd@ballardspahr.com; Eric D.; jbarkett@shb.com; John Burnside;
jhgray@perkinscoie.com; JOHN; ksg@jhc-law.com; karilee.ramaley@srpnet.com;
Mangum Kenneth; ken.miller@pinnaclewest.com; Rojas, Matthew L.; Rojas, Matthew L
Michael S. (PHX x3279; mberman@perkinscoie.com; molly.cagle@bakerbotts.com;
rbhood@gustlaw.com; bschaffer@Irlaw.com; Nishimoto, Ryan M.
(Ryan.Nishimoto@aporter.com); Sanford.Harvey@alcoa.com; scott.spear@usdoj.gov;
sswindle@perkinscoie.com; stephen.wetherell@phoenix.gov;
Thomas.Loquvam@pinnaclewest.com; tstoops@stoopsazlaw.com;
ed.sangster@klgates.com; Jason.haycock@klgates.com; david.dunbar@klgates.com;
Jennifer.fary@alcoa.com; ASHLEY; roger.strassburg@cox.net; jgspeer@gustlaw.com;
ccoleman@perkinscoie.com; TStallcup@cox.net; phillipsla@ballardspahr.com;
kevin.vickers@bakerbotts.com; RDongell@dIflawyers.com; JLevine@d|flawyers.com;
Matthew G.; James Speer; Chris; Carla A. Consoli (cconsoli@Irrlaw.com); Jerry Worsham;
‘Van Wolf'; Troy Froderman; William; Spence, Samara (ENRD)
(Samara.Spence@usdoj.gov); Tina LePage; Danielle R. Taber; Anthony Young; Laura L.
Malone; Henry Darwin; Wendy Flood; peggyeastburn@hotmail.com;
Rolf.halden@asu.edu; dciwanski@cox.net; plagas@haleyaldrich.com; Creyes99_0
@yahoo.com; jsaccomani@hotmail.com

Cc: Thomas, Christopher D.; Rojas, Matthew L.
Subject: West Van Buren WQARF: Supplemental Comments of City of Phoenix
Attachments: Letter_to_D-_Taber.PDF

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Please see attached comment letter regarding extended public comment period for the West Van Buren WQAREF Site, as
noted in ADEQ’s January 2 notice. Thank you.

SQU I RE :} Christopher D. Thomas

Partner
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1 E. Washington St., Suite 2700
Phoenix, Arizona 85004
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This message is confidential and may be legally privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure. If you are
not the intended recipient, please telephone or email the sender and delete this message and any attachment
from your system; you must not copy or disclose the contents of this message or any attachment to any other
person.

Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP is part of the international legal practice Squire Patton Boggs, which operates
worldwide through a number of separate legal entities. Please visit www.squirepattonboggs.com for more
information.
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